
PRICE: $1.00

Santa Rosa Park
www.arimaraceclub.com

FINAL PROGRAM for
Day 6 - Saturday, June 22, 2024

Exacta: 1.2.3.4.5.6.
D/D: (1/2)(3/4)(5/6)
*Trifecta: 1.2.3.4.5.6.   *Superfecta: 2.3.5.6.   *Hi-5: 3.5.6.   
*Pick-3: 1-3, 4-6    *Pick-4: 3-6   
*Pick-6: 1-6   

Race 1     1:45PM         1200M Purse:$15,306  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 45-30
Exacta,Trifecta,D/D,Pick-3,Pick-6

576 
454 
443 
65D 

71 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

MAGNIFICO
BAY VIEW
COMANDANTE(JAM)
DUSTY ROSE
FOREVER GRAND

4
5
7
5
3

LT
LT
LT
 
T

 55.5 
 56.5 
 57.0 
 52.0 
 53.0 

 NMohammed
 JStephen
 NAbrego
 RJadoo
 DKhelawan

CRambaran
CRoberts
MLutchman
DBalwant
JO'Brien

 
 
 
 
 

NOTE : WIN ONLY - NO PLACE BETTING

Race 2     2:25PM         1500M (Turf) Purse:$15,306  
NATIVE BRED 3 Y.O. & OVER MAIDENS

Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta

533 
653 
744 
685 

54 
765 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

SECRET PAGES
HOT ROD KASHTON
UNBELIEVABLE
LULU BABY
FORZA BABY
CAPITAL TEE

3
3
3
4
3
3

LBT
BT
VLT

 
T
 

 54.0 
 57.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 
 54.0 
 57.0 

 DKhelawan
 JStephen
 TPhillips1
 RJadoo
 KChandler
 OMohammed1

GMendez
LAlexis
FDeFreitas
DBalwant
BNurse
DBalwant

 
 
 
 
 
 

Race 3     3:10PM         1350M Purse:$15,806  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 25-0
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,Hi-5,D/D,Pick-4

674 
686 
323 
652 
335 
441 
555 
444 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

SOCA SYNERGY
AFRIDI
FULFILL
JCPEYTON
MAN ON FIRE
SCHWARZENEGGER
QUASIMOTO
ATTA GIRL SILVY

3
4
7
5
11
6
5
8

LBT
LTC
LT
LT

LBT
LBT
LBT
LT

 53.0 
 58.5 
 56.5 
 58.5 
 51.5 
 56.5 
 53.0 
 58.5 

 RJadoo
 JStephen
 NSamaroo
 DKhelawan
 OMohammed1
 NMohammed
 TPhillips1
 NAbrego

LAlexis
LAlexis
CRoberts
KLucas
JRampersad
RRamroop
RRamroop
CRoberts

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Race 4     3:50PM         1200M Purse:$19,481  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 60-45
Exacta,Trifecta,Pick-3

122 
111 
164 
163 
331 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

ARSALAN
MIDNIGHT LOVER
DAVINDRA
PRINCESS ROYAL
C'EST LA VIE

6
5
5
4
6

LBT
LBT
LBT
LBT
LBT

 56.0 
 57.5 
 52.0 
 50.5 
 56.0 

 JStephen
 NSamaroo
 RJadoo
 NMohammed
 DKhelawan

LAlexis
LAlexis
MLutchman
JO'Brien
JRampersad

 
 
 
 
 

NOTE : WIN ONLY - NO PLACE BETTING

Race 5     4:35PM         1900M Purse:$34,500  
PRESIDENT'S CUP (GR III)

OPEN TO ALL HORSES 3 Y.O. & OVER
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,Hi-5,D/D

765 
523 
214 
222 
432 
111 
665 
244 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

PAWAN PUTRA
IN THE HEADLINES
PRINCESS ARUNA
CROWN PRINCE
STROKE OF LUCK
HELLO WORLD
SUPER BIRD
LEONARDO ANGEL

7
4
5
5
6
4
6
8

LBT
LT
LT
LT

VLT
L

LBT
LBT

 48.0 
 45.0 
 51.0 
 57.0 
 54.0 
 57.0 
 54.0 
 48.0 

 JStephen
 NMohammed
 RJadoo
 NAbrego
 TPhillips
 DKhelawan
 NSamaroo
 DButcher

JRampersad
JO'Brien
JO'Brien
JO'Brien
LAlexis
JO'Brien
JO'Brien
TThomas

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Race 6     5:20PM         1350M Purse:$15,806  
MODIFIED BENCHMARK HANDICAP

3 Y.O. AND OVER HORSES RATED 35-0
Exacta,Trifecta,Superfecta,Hi-5

422 
167 
247 
112 
212 
292 
281 
533 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

ALPHA CENTAURI
EMPRESS HASSAN
PRINCE CONNOR
D'HUMMINGBIRD
RED ALERT
NUCLEAR WAR
TWITTER KING(JAM)
MAGICAL WORLD

5
5
6
6
3
4
7
5

LBT
LT

VLT
LT
LT

LBT
LT

LBT

 58.5 
 56.5 
 57.5 
 55.5 
 54.0 
 57.5 
 57.0 
 56.0 

 DKhelawan
 NSamaroo
 NAbrego
 NMohammed
 OMohammed1
 TPhillips1
 JStephen
 DButcher

HSingh
TThomas
CRambaran
KLucas
JLyder
RRamroop
KLucas
KLucas

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


